
2018 Equestrian NSW State Interschool Team  
Australian Interschool Equestrian Championships 

Werribee, Victoria 1-5th October 2018 

Class First Surname Horse School/Year 

COMBINED TRAINING TEAM 

Primary 45cm  Holly Burgess Beddgelert Castaway Year 6 – Holy Spirit Primary School, St Clair 

Primary 45cm  Liam Mackenzie-Smith Whitford Park Southern Cross Year 4 – Wyong Creek Public School 

Primary 45cm  Amelia Razon Bells Mountain Hopscotch Year 6 – Charlton Christian College 

Primary 45cm  Ella Stringer Somerfield Sound of Music Year 5 – Glenorie Public School 

     

Primary 60cm  Holly Jacobson Stoney Creek Year 6 – NEGS Armidale 

Primary 60cm  Liam Mackenzie-Smith Barrelyn Warlord Year 4 – Wyong Creek Public School 

Primary 60cm  Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween Year 6 – Sapphire Coast Anglican College 

Primary 60cm  Lucy Tazawa Newdale Little Jack Frost Year 4 – Wyong Creek Public School 

     

Primary 80cm  Katherine Clifton Dusty Star Year 6 – St Josephs Primary School - Grenfell 

Primary 80cm  Ella Glasson Looney Tune Year 6 – St Laurences Forbes 

Primary 80cm  Ella Hayward Garden Vale Stylish Poetry Year 6 – Southern Highlands Christian School 

Primary 80cm  Alexandra Inglis His Royal Emblem Year 6 – Gib Gate 

     

Secondary 60cm  Lucy Glendinning Hugo of the Baskervilles Year 10 – Pymble Ladies College 

Secondary 60cm  Shelley Kleven Amaranda Moet Year 8 – Monaro High School 

Secondary 60cm  Molly Michell-Smith Ballymount Lord Rubin Year 9 – NEGS Armidale 

Secondary 60cm  Hannah Rockwell Mains Matilda Year 8 – Pymble Ladies College 

     

Secondary 80cm  Ashley Cutler Le Flirteur Tradition Year 9 – St Pauls Grammar - Cranebrook 

Secondary 80cm  Emily Gubbins Tobias Barnbougle Year 11 - Frensham 

Secondary 80cm  Andrea Hollis Coolidowns Cherokee Year 10 – Bede Polding College 

Secondary 80cm  Mollie Kennedy Cainscross Charlie Year 11 – Mackillop College 
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Secondary 95cm  Katie Hancock Any Thyme Year 10 – NEGS Armidale 

Secondary 95cm  Grace Mackenzie Belcam Japan Conac Year 9 - Frensham 

Secondary 95cm  Brianna Pecanac BHM Black Galliano Year 9 – Southern Highlands Christian School 

Secondary 95cm  Georgia Tapp Jelly Bean Von Sweet Year 10 – Wollondilly Anglican College 

     

Secondary 105cm  Ashley Cutler Kinnordy Rhena Year 9 – St Pauls Grammar - Cranebrook 

Secondary 105cm  Emily Moore Harlan County Year 10 – Macarthur Anglican School 

Secondary 105cm  Katelyn Staples Cant Wait Year 9 – Mulwaree High School 

Secondary 105cm  Anneliese Wansey Flash O Fury Year 9 – Oxley College 

     

EVENTING TEAM 

Eventing 1 Star Oliver Barrett Ballyhoo Year 8 – Maitland Christian School 

Eventing 1 Star Zoe Hutchinson Valinco Year 10 – St Johns The Evangalist High School 

     

Eventing 105cm Oliver Barrett Sandhills Special Year 8 – Maitland Christian School 

Eventing 105cm Fiona Campbell Quirran Lea Straight Skip Year 12 – All Saints College, Bathurst 

Eventing 105cm Tahlia Coleiro Hillcrest All About Marvin Year 10 – Loreto Normanhurst 

Eventing 105cm Charlotte Lalak Koko Bean Year 11 - Frensham 

     

Eventing 80cm Codi Gibbeson Warraleigh Park Kiera Year 9 – Macarthur Anglican School 

Eventing 80cm Anna Jarvis RC Finley Year 10 – NEGS Armidale 

Eventing 80cm Sophia Masciantonio Revelwood McKenzie Year 11 – Barker College 

Eventing 80cm Jackson Mitchell Fable Park Puzzle Year 9 – St Ignatius College Riverview 

     

Eventing 95cm Elysia Horan Sir Sailor Year 12 - Frensham 

Eventing 95cm Zoe Hutchinson Rogue D'Amour Year 10 – St Johns The Evangalist High School 

Eventing 95cm Maddie Nelson Pablo Cruize Year 12 – Loreto Normanhurst 

Eventing 95cm Elise Payne Tulla La Lea Year 10 – St Peters Catholic College Tuggerah 
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DRESSAGE TEAM 

Primary Preliminary  Ella Fin Kolbeach Ensign Year 5 – Oran Park Anglican School 

Primary Preliminary  Jett Newman Swanreach Gold Charm Year 5 – Glossodia Public School 

Primary Preliminary  Katherine Stewardson Russell Pocket Picasso Year 6 – Canberra Grammar School 

Primary Preliminary  Angelina Thompson Naaman Protégé Year 5 – Arndell Anglican College 

     

Primary Novice  Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween Year 6 – Sapphire Coast Anglican College 

Primary Novice  Jett Newman Swanreach Gold Charm Year 5 – Glossodia Public School 

Primary Novice  Tara Seppelt Calvin Park Moonshadow Year 6 – St Pauls Grammar School 

Primary Novice  Angelina Thompson Naaman Protégé Year 5 – Arndell Anglican College 

     

Intermediate Secondary Preliminary Codi Gibbeson Warraleigh Park Kiera Year 9 – Macarthur Anglican School 

Intermediate Secondary Preliminary Harriet Hughes Mika Year 7 – Canberra Girls Grammar 

Intermediate Secondary Preliminary  Harriet King Alkyra Acrobat Year 11 - Ascham 

Intermediate Secondary Preliminary  Grace Mackenzie Belcam Japan Conac Year 9 - Frensham 

     

Intermediate Secondary Novice  Caitlyn Dulhuntly Sanlirra Xceptional Year 8 – Ascention St Peters - Maitland 

Intermediate Secondary Novice  Harriet King Alkyra Acrobat Year 11 - Ascham 

Intermediate Secondary Novice  Shelley Kleven Amaranda Moet Year 8 – Monaro High School 

Intermediate Secondary Novice  Amy Thompson Mumbo Jumbo Year 9 – Sandy Hollow Public School 

     

Secondary Preliminary  Elysia Horan Sir Sailor Year 12 - Frensham 

Secondary Preliminary  Grace Taylor-Bowles Karrugang Joker Year 10 – Canberra Girls Grammar School 

Secondary Preliminary  Imogen Thew Glencairn Wolf Blass Year 11 – Arndell Anglican College 

Secondary Preliminary  Sophie Walker Illarak Donntrell Year 10 – Central Coast Grammar School 

     

Secondary Novice  Lucy Batten Yangarra Park Special Edition Year 11 – Arndell Anglican College 

Secondary Novice  Zara Ferrier Go Party Time Year 12 – Pymble Ladies College 

Secondary Novice  Paige Gready CSU Lyrebird Year 11 - St Francis De Sales Regional College 

Secondary Novice  Imogen Thew Glencairn Wolf Blass Year 11 – Arndell Anglican College 
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Secondary Elementary Chelsea Brown Evenstar Juliette Year 10 – St Pauls Grammar School Cranebrook 

Secondary Elementary  Tahlia Coleiro Hillcrest All About Marvin Year 10 – Loreto Normanhurst 

Secondary Elementary  Emily Gubbins Tobias Barnbougle Year 11 - Frensham 

Secondary Elementary  Shelley Kleven Neversfeld Jinx Year 8 – Monaro High School 

     

Secondary Medium  Chelsea Brown Evenstar Juliette Year 10 – St Pauls Grammar School Cranebrook 

Secondary Medium  Emily Gubbins Tobias Barnbougle Year 11 - Frensham 

Secondary Medium  Meeri Lee Tumbleweed ML Year 12 – Arndell Anglican College 

Secondary Medium  Kaitlin Martin Divina Year 8 – Central Coast Grammar School 

     

Secondary Advanced  Meeri Lee Tumbleweed ML Year 12 – Arndell Anglican College 

Secondary Advanced  Kaitlin Martin Divina Year 8 – Central Coast Grammar School 

Secondary Advanced  Jorja Power Moondanz Year 9 – PLC Armidale 

     

PSG Renee Herboldt Coldstream Eastern Ridge Year 10 – Bede Polding College 

PSG Jorja Power Moondanz Year 9 – PLC Armidale 

Inter I Renee Herboldt Coldstream Eastern Ridge Year 10 – Bede Polding College 

     

SHOW JUMPING TEAM 

Primary 80cm Show Jumping  Sophie Baldwin Mirrabel Patterson Year 5 – Gib Gate 

Primary 80cm Show Jumping  Amelia Empringham Bremer Park Poco Express Year 5 - St Laurence's Primary,  Dubbo 

Primary 80cm Show Jumping  Alexandra Inglis His Royal Emblem Year 6 – Gib Gate 

Primary 80cm Show Jumping  Jorja Lenehan Anasazi Princess Year 5 – Gundagai Public School 

     

Primary 90cm Show Jumping Sophie Baldwin Mirrabel Patterson Year 5 – Gib Gate 

Primary 90cm Show Jumping Ellie Glasson Looney Tune Year 6 – St Laurence’s Forbes 

Primary 90cm Show Jumping Alexandra Inglis His Royal Emblem Year 6 – Gib Gate 

Primary 90cm Show Jumping Jorja Lenehan Anasazi Princess Year 5 – Gundagai Public School 
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SHOW JUMPING TEAM  

Secondary 90cm Show Jumping Jorjah Drysdale  Little Wing Year 8 – Ulladulla High School 

Secondary 90cm Show Jumping Eri Niisato Eurella Sarwan Year 9 – Radford College 

Secondary 90cm Show Jumping Charly Robinson-Smith Wyann Shadow Year 7 – Merici College 

Secondary 90cm Show Jumping Katelyn Staples Cant Believe Year 9 – Mulwaree High School 

     

Secondary 100cm Show Jumping Eri Niisato Eurella Sarwan Year 9 – Radford College 

Secondary 100cm Show Jumping Emily Quodling Aaberdeen Adonis Year 8 – Snowy Mountains Grammar School 

Secondary 100cm Show Jumping Katelyn Staples Cant Wait Year 9 – Mulwaree High School 

Secondary 100cm Show Jumping Anneliese Wansey Blurred Lines Year 9 – Oxley College 

     

Secondary 110cm Show Jumping Emily Baldwin Mighty Angus Year 10 - Frensham 

Secondary 110cm Show Jumping Ashley Cutler Kinnordy Rhena Year 9 – St Pauls Grammar - Cranebrook 

Secondary 110cm Show Jumping Sophie Hatch Rosthwaite Belvedere Year 10 - Frensham 

Secondary 110cm Show Jumping Anneliese Wansey Blurred Lines Year 9 – Oxley College 

     

Secondary 120cm Show Jumping Emily Baldwin Twins Ava Year 10 - Frensham 

Secondary 120cm Show Jumping Victoria Cureton Double The Bank Year 11 - Wenona 

Secondary 120cm Show Jumping Sophie Hatch Rosthwaite Belvedere Year 10 - Frensham 

Secondary 120cm Show Jumping Kayla Hogg Alcheringa Tradition Year 8 – Radford College 
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SHOW HORSE TEAM 

Show Horse Primary Ella Fin Kolbeach Ensign Year 5 – Oran Park Anglican School 

Show Horse Primary Jett Newman Swanreach Gold Charm Year 5 – Glossodia Public School 

Show Horse Primary Ella Stringer Somerfield Sound of Music Year 5 – Glenorie Public School 

Show Horse Primary Angelina Thompson Naaman Protégé Year 5 – Arndell Anglican College 

     

Show Hunter Primary Holly Burgess Beddgelert Castaway Year 6 – Holy Spirit Primary School, St Clair 

Show Hunter Primary Jessica Callus Yartarla Park Chipmonk Year 6 – The Hills Grammar School 

Show Hunter Primary Olivia Carter NSJ Town Crier Year 4 – Wollondilly Anglican College 

Show Hunter Primary  Amelia Empringham Bremer Park Poco Express Year 5 - St Laurence's Primary,  Dubbo 

     

Working Hunter Primary Maddie Breatnach Good Scout Year 6 – Arcadia Public School 

Working Hunter Primary Katherine Clifton  Dusty Star Year 6 – St Josephs Primary School , Grenfell 

Working Hunter Primary Brooke Kelly Whitewood Just the Bees Knee Year 6 – Forbes Public School 

Working Hunter Primary Liam Mackenzie-Smith Barrelyn Warlord Year 4 – Wyong Creek Public School 

     

Show Horse Secondary Ella Cowgill Bayview Toyboy Year 10 – Narooma High School 

Show Horse Secondary Caitlyn Dulhunty Sanlirra Xceptional Year 8 – Ascention St Peters - Maitland 

Show Horse Secondary Taylah Hutchinson Burnbrae Park Talisman Year 11 – Oakhill College 

Show Horse Secondary Cienna Knowles Nevertire Just Dane Year 10 – St Josephs College 

     

Show Hunter Secondary  Anneliese Hughes Corndale Kiss and Tell Year 7 – Arndell Anglican College 

Show Hunter Secondary  Emily Lord Pearlz Year 11 – Holy Spirit College 

Show Hunter Secondary  Kaitlin Martin Divina Year 8 – Central Coast Grammar School 

Show Hunter Secondary  Sophie Walker Illarak Donntrell Year 10 – Central Coast Grammar School 

     

Working Hunter Secondary  Tahlia Coliero Hillcrest All About Marvin Year 10 – Loreto Normanhurst 

Working Hunter Secondary  Abby Douch Rainwood Park Melaleuca Year 7 – Monaro High School 

Working Hunter Secondary  Paige Gready CSU Lyrebird Year 11 - St Francis De Sales Regional College 

Working Hunter Secondary  Harriet King Alkyra Acrobat Year 11 - Ascham 

 


